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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 4J,4S,5J,5S,6J,6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jack Critz746
SCATS CA

12.300 11.500 13.90012.950 13.40013.400 77.450
33T 52T 1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Nathan Couture263
Emerge IA

12.800 12.250 13.45011.900 11.80012.350 74.550
7T 15T 23T 8 30T 42T 2 

2 

Aaron Chandler312
Go For It NV

12.750 11.600 13.60011.750 12.05012.700 74.450
9T 40T 31* 6T 12T 18* 3 

3 

Bradley Stroud565
Metropolitan WA

12.500 11.650 12.30012.750 12.05013.000 74.250
21T 35T 3 72 4 18T 4 

4 

Sabastian Gordon842
US Gym II NJ

10.950 10.600 13.40012.650 13.00013.600 74.200
108 97 4T 9T 1 2 5 

5 

Parker Thackston399
Gymland/Arena NJ

11.850 13.100 12.90010.950 12.75012.400 73.950
67T 4 86T 31* 25T 4 6T

6T

Levon Chalikyan328
Gym Olympica CA

12.150 11.100 13.95012.350 12.70011.700 73.950
41T 72* 7T 3 80T 5 6T

6T

Saahil Tumuluri772
Salto Gym WI

12.500 11.750 13.30012.100 11.70012.600 73.950
21T 27T 17 12* 18T 50T 6T

6T

Payton Lerwill539
Madison Gym ID

12.450 12.300 12.90011.300 11.80012.900 73.650
23* 13T 56T 31* 5 42T 9 

9 

Eric Hoe617
North Valley AZ

11.600 12.450 11.95012.200 12.55012.850 73.600
88T 10 12* 88T 6T 9 10 

10 

Maddox Pabellon448
Houston Gym Center

12.150 13.750 12.20011.800 11.60011.850 73.350
41T 1 27T 76 71T 57T 11 

11 

Brandon Elias332
Gym Olympica CA

12.550 12.800 12.35011.600 11.85012.100 73.250
19T 6 38T 68* 47* 34T 12T

12T

Matthew Underhill773
Salto Gym WI

12.750 11.750 12.40011.800 11.95012.600 73.250
9T 27T 27T 67 18T 27T 12T

12T

Aiden Whitehead104
Atlanta School GA

12.400 12.400 12.25012.250 11.30012.600 73.200
28* 11T 10T 73T 18T 85T 14 

14 

Jesse-Lee Pakele407
HITS HI

13.100 12.700 12.60011.050 11.35012.350 73.150
1* 7 80T 51T 30T 79T 15 

15 

Jude Norris178
Chow's IA

12.900 12.050 13.30011.350 12.00011.450 73.050
4T 18T 52* 12T 98T 21T 16 

16 

Zachary Granados401
Gymstrada VA

12.200 12.650 12.65012.200 10.45012.800 72.950
38T 8 12T 49* 8 113T 17T

17T

Aaron Davidson110
Bart Conner OK

12.150 11.350 12.80011.550 12.35012.750 72.950
41T 60T 42T 35* 9T 10T 17T

17T

Zach Snyder267
Emerge IA

10.600 11.450 13.30012.200 12.90012.300 72.750
115T 56T 12T 12T 34T 3 19 

19 

Luke Yaklin927
Zenit Gym GA

13.100 11.650 13.30010.950 11.55012.100 72.650
1* 35T 86T 12T 47T 63* 20T

20T

David Wallace839
Troy Gym MI

12.200 11.450 13.40011.850 11.75012.000 72.650
38T 56T 25T 9T 54* 47T 20T

20T

Ezrael Orlino750
SCATS CA

11.450 10.800 12.70012.200 12.60012.850 72.600
97T 88 12* 41T 6T 6T 22 

22 

Andrew Graves128
Branch Gym MI

12.400 11.300 14.00012.050 11.10011.650 72.500
28T 65T 18 2 86T 95T 23 

23 

Michelangelo Villani597
New England Acad MA

12.700 11.600 12.15011.650 11.65012.700 72.450
11 40T 35T 77T 12T 53* 24 

24 
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Gym

AARank

Colton Tevz771
Salto Gym WI

11.650 10.300 13.35012.600 11.85012.650 72.400
84T 104 6 11 16T 34T 25T

25T

Samuel Kaplan45
Aim High RI

12.250 12.300 11.95011.200 11.45013.250 72.400
35T 13T 66* 88T 3 70T 25T

25T

Marcus Kushner796
Stanford Boys CA

12.450 13.200 12.10011.300 12.00011.350 72.400
23* 3 56T 79* 102T 21* 25T

25T

Gavin Robey3
20 Mile CO

12.450 11.900 12.00011.950 12.10012.000 72.400
23* 23 19* 87 54T 14T 25T

25T

Joshua Dingman361
Gym World OH

11.900 11.100 12.80012.200 11.85012.500 72.350
61* 72T 12T 35T 21T 34T 29T

29T

Ethan Rio143
Bright Raven NY

11.900 12.400 11.80011.950 11.85012.450 72.350
61* 11T 19T 96* 23T 34T 29T

29T

Samuel Smith404
Gymstrada VA

12.550 10.900 13.20011.850 11.60012.200 72.300
19T 81* 25T 17* 38T 57* 31 

31 

Ethan Poole861
USA Gym World UT

12.450 12.500 12.70011.200 11.60011.650 72.100
23T 9 66* 41T 86T 57T 32T

32T

Zach Connelly856
USA Gym World UT

11.900 12.250 13.10011.500 11.50011.850 72.100
61T 15T 46T 20T 71T 67T 32T

32T

Adam Findley729
Roswell Gym GA

12.300 11.550 12.10012.350 11.35012.400 72.050
33T 49T 7T 79T 25T 79T 34 

34 

Caleb Shinkle458
Indiana Gym Ctr

12.050 11.800 12.10012.250 11.60012.200 72.000
52T 24T 10T 79* 38* 57* 35 

35 

Justin Kurak389
Gymkhana IL

12.100 12.000 12.25011.550 12.00012.050 71.950
48T 20T 42T 73T 52T 21T 36 

36 

Gustavin Suess629
OMEGA Gym OR

12.800 11.200 13.00011.350 11.35012.200 71.900
7T 68T 52* 25* 38T 79T 37 

37 

Kevin Laurino316
Go For It NV

12.250 11.250 13.30011.250 10.80012.750 71.600
35T 67 64* 12* 9T 104T 38 

38 

Nathan Yearous4
20 Mile CO

12.600 11.500 11.85012.650 11.25011.600 71.450
12* 52T 4T 91T 88T 87T 39T

39T

Jack Fellmy219
DeVeau's IN

12.050 11.600 11.60011.750 12.10012.350 71.450
52T 40* 31* 102 30T 14* 39T

39T

Tj Bosalet743
SCATS CA

11.200 10.650 13.20012.800 12.00011.500 71.350
102* 95T 2 17* 93T 21T 41T

41T

Asa Thompson261
Emerald City KS

12.400 11.650 11.65011.750 11.80012.100 71.350
28* 35T 31T 100T 47* 42T 41T

41T

Elyas Sharp99
Aspire Kids AZ

12.600 10.750 12.55011.050 11.80012.500 71.250
12* 89T 80T 57T 21T 42T 43 

43 

Marqus Miranda659
Payke Gym CA

11.900 11.050 13.60010.800 11.50012.350 71.200
61* 76* 92T 6T 30T 67T 44 

44 

Tyler Beekman452
Impact Gym NH

11.850 11.750 12.70010.800 11.60012.450 71.150
67T 27T 92T 41* 23T 57* 45 

45 

Hudson Schneider367
Gym World OH

11.900 9.950 13.05011.300 12.60012.300 71.100
61* 109T 56T 23T 34T 6T 46 

46 

Aidan Myers71
American Kids CA

11.850 12.900 12.05010.400 12.15011.700 71.050
67T 5 109 83T 80T 12T 47T

47T

Alec Paras297
Flying High IL

12.400 10.700 13.15011.800 11.10011.900 71.050
28T 91T 27T 19 65* 95T 47T

47T
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Session: 4J,4S,5J,5S,6J,6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Palmer Wright227
Dynamo OK

12.100 11.700 11.80011.300 12.35011.750 71.000
48T 31T 56T 96* 78T 10T 49T

49T

Ian Paglia145
Broadway CA

11.400 11.550 11.85011.550 11.95012.700 71.000
99 49T 42T 91* 12T 27T 49T

49T

Ayden Johnston12
5280 Gym CO

12.150 11.500 13.05011.400 10.95011.900 70.950
41T 52T 51 23T 65T 102 51T

51T

Patrick Cain85
Armory Athletics AL

11.550 12.000 12.25010.950 11.95012.250 70.950
92T 20* 86T 73T 36T 27T 51T

51T

Jack Holland599
New Era CT

12.900 11.100 12.60010.550 12.00011.700 70.850
4T 72* 106T 51* 80T 21* 53 

53 

John Wear150
Cahoy's NE

12.600 11.800 12.85010.600 11.15011.750 70.750
12T 24T 102T 33* 78T 92T 54 

54 

Connor Micklos402
Gymstrada VA

12.150 13.600 11.25011.950 9.90011.850 70.700
41* 2 19* 108 71T 119 55T

55T

Abran Saucedo65
Alpha Omega TX

12.050 11.600 12.55011.950 10.70011.850 70.700
52T 40T 19T 57* 71T 107 55T

55T

Daniel Cho282
Eric Will CA

11.550 11.650 12.05011.100 11.90012.400 70.650
92T 35T 77T 83T 25T 31T 57 

57 

Christopher Hou778
Seawind CA

11.750 11.500 12.35011.600 11.00012.400 70.600
78T 52T 38T 68T 25T 101 58 

58 

Tanner Joas577
Mini-Hops MN

11.300 11.350 12.75011.200 11.65012.200 70.450
100* 60* 66T 39T 38* 53T 59 

59 

Noah Wilson737
Roswell Gym GA

11.650 11.200 12.70010.950 11.65012.150 70.300
84* 68T 86T 41* 44T 53T 60T

60T

Grant Rollan87
Armory Athletics AL

11.800 11.050 12.80011.600 11.35011.700 70.300
72* 76* 38T 35* 80T 79T 60T

60T

Evan Sikra82
Apollo VA

12.850 10.900 12.95010.000 12.10011.350 70.150
6 81* 115T 27* 102T 14* 62T

62T

Matthew Coombs525
Liberty Bell PA

11.300 12.050 12.75010.800 11.40011.850 70.150
100* 18T 92* 39T 71T 74T 62T

62T

Kyle Bender556
Metropolitan WA

11.750 11.600 11.85011.200 11.75012.000 70.150
78T 40T 66T 91* 54* 47T 62T

62T

Joshua Babbitt50
Alamo TX

12.450 11.700 12.8509.850 11.10012.150 70.100
23T 31T 117 33* 44T 95T 65T

65T

Gavin Urash34
Axcelerate NC

11.450 10.850 12.95011.200 11.75011.900 70.100
97T 85T 66* 27* 65* 47T 65T

65T

Will Howard500
Lakeshore IL

12.600 11.800 14.0509.500 11.55010.500 70.000
12T 24T 122 1 120 63T 67 

67 

Ethan Schwinghammer463
Indigo Gym NJ

12.600 11.100 12.55010.100 12.10011.450 69.900
12* 72T 113 57* 98T 14T 68T

68T

Ihor Tarasenko916
World Cup NY

10.750 10.150 12.55012.300 12.15012.000 69.900
113 105 9 57* 54* 12T 68T

68T

Prent Doerfler51
Alamo TX

12.600 12.200 10.70011.450 11.40011.550 69.900
12T 17 49T 116T 90T 74T 68T

68T

Cole Pringle142
Bright Raven NY

10.050 11.200 12.70011.650 11.55012.700 69.850
118 68T 35T 41* 12T 63T 71T

71T

Sam Feldstein728
Roswell Gym GA

11.850 11.600 12.45011.300 10.25012.400 69.850
67T 40T 56T 64* 25T 117 71T

71T
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 4J,4S,5J,5S,6J,6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicky Franz786
St. Charles Gym IL

13.000 9.700 13.65010.750 11.25011.450 69.800
3 112T 99T 5 98T 87T 73T

73T

Chris Duane545
Meadowlands NJ

11.800 10.900 12.50011.550 11.05012.000 69.800
72* 81T 42T 62T 54* 99T 73T

73T

Kelly North258
Emerald City KS

11.600 11.700 12.65011.300 11.70010.550 69.500
88T 31* 56* 49* 119 50T 75T

75T

Quinlan Ngo694
Preston Gym MD

11.750 10.850 12.70010.800 11.40012.000 69.500
78T 85T 92T 41* 54T 74T 75T

75T

Zach Murray628
OMEGA Gym OR

12.050 10.350 10.85011.450 11.90012.650 69.250
52T 102T 49T 114 16T 31T 77T

77T

Bryce Cannon372
Gym Zone CA

11.500 11.400 12.95011.000 11.70010.700 69.250
95T 58T 82T 27* 114* 50T 77T

77T

Blaine Loll590
Nebraska School

10.800 11.700 11.50011.350 11.85012.050 69.250
112 31* 52T 105T 52T 34T 77T

77T

Will Wilson89
Armory Athletics AL

12.250 11.750 13.10011.650 8.90011.550 69.200
35T 27T 35T 20T 90T 122 80 

80 

Jackson Maughan255
Emerald Acad WA

11.750 10.950 12.80010.200 11.45012.000 69.150
78T 80 111T 35* 54* 70T 81 

81 

Chase Conner242
Eagle Gym TX

12.350 11.600 12.15010.800 10.50011.700 69.100
32 40T 92* 77T 80T 112 82 

82 

Brett Suhr787
St. Charles Gym IL

10.900 10.100 13.00011.300 11.55012.100 68.950
109T 106T 56T 25* 47T 63* 83 

83 

Milo Staley468
Infinity Gym MI

11.050 11.650 11.80011.150 11.05012.150 68.850
107 35T 75T 96* 44T 99T 84 

84 

Will Kinnick107
Azarian CA

10.550 10.350 12.95011.300 11.30012.250 68.700
117 102T 56* 27* 36T 85T 85T

85T

Alex Catchpole355
Gym Village NH

11.850 10.900 12.35011.200 10.60011.800 68.700
67T 81T 66T 68* 77 108T 85T

85T

Arush Kannan97
Aspire Kids AZ

11.600 11.600 12.10011.000 10.45011.850 68.600
88T 40T 82T 79T 71T 113* 87T

87T

Jake Whatley736
Roswell Gym GA

11.650 10.500 11.55011.100 11.85011.950 68.600
84* 99T 77T 103T 64 34T 87T

87T

Eason Winton837
Trousdell Gym FL

11.800 11.400 10.65011.600 11.85011.200 68.500
72* 58T 38T 118 107T 34* 89 

89 

Jack D'Ambrosia141
Bright Raven NY

11.950 9.100 12.60011.700 11.80011.300 68.450
58* 117 34 51* 105* 42T 90 

90 

Cayden Mannos321
Gold Cup NM

11.900 11.350 12.35010.800 11.65010.350 68.400
61T 60T 92T 68T 121 53* 91 

91 

Lucas Cirlincione438
Hot Shots NY

11.700 11.350 11.55010.950 11.45011.350 68.350
83 60T 86T 103T 102T 70T 92 

92 

Kaleb Fuqua522
Let It Shine TN

11.550 10.750 10.90011.500 11.35012.100 68.150
92T 89T 46T 113 47T 79T 93 

93 

Jack Sauer307
GTC of Ohio

11.800 9.550 13.10011.100 10.35012.200 68.100
72T 115 77T 20T 38* 116 94 

94 

Jakob Deutsch162
Centre Elite PA

11.600 12.000 11.70010.600 10.05012.000 67.950
88T 20* 102T 99 54T 118 95 

95 

Elijah Cruz874
Vitaly Scherbo NV

11.100 10.650 11.65010.750 12.60011.100 67.850
106 95T 99T 100T 110 6T 96 

96 
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Men / 10 / 17 yrs
Session: 4J,4S,5J,5S,6J,6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liam Cox548
Mercury Gym MO

10.900 11.300 12.45011.900 10.45010.700 67.700
109T 65T 23T 64* 114* 113* 97 

97 

Aiden Arena139
Bright Raven NY

11.650 10.850 12.05010.050 11.15011.900 67.650
84T 85T 114 83T 65T 92T 98 

98 

Andrew McGill851
USA Flairs AZ

12.200 10.050 12.60011.800 11.2509.700 67.600
38T 108 27T 51* 123 87T 99 

99 

Trevor Eby40
Aerial East VA

12.150 10.700 10.80010.600 11.20012.000 67.450
41* 91T 102* 115 54* 90T 100 

100 

Blaise Rousseau365
Gym World OH

12.600 9.700 11.85010.000 11.20012.000 67.350
12* 112T 115T 91* 54T 90T 101 

101 

Jacob Miller114
Bart Conner OK

12.050 9.750 10.70010.200 11.85012.750 67.300
52T 111 111T 116T 9T 34* 102 

102 

Colter Schaefer419
Harpeth TN

11.950 11.000 12.45011.150 9.70010.900 67.150
58* 78T 75T 64* 113 120 103T

103T

Adam Schaefer443
Hot Shots NY

11.950 10.700 10.30011.200 11.50011.500 67.150
58T 91T 66T 120 93T 67T 103T

103T

Ethan Narang723
Rochester Gym NY

12.150 10.700 12.60010.450 10.60010.600 67.100
41T 91T 108 51* 117T 108T 105 

105 

Jerid Enyard790
St. Louis Gym MO

11.800 11.000 10.95011.200 11.40010.700 67.050
72T 78T 66T 112 114T 74T 106 

106 

Ryan Jacobs843
US Gym II NJ

12.100 9.650 11.05010.850 11.60011.700 66.950
48T 114 91 111 80T 57* 107T

107T

James Thoma25
ATB Gym OH

10.000 11.350 11.20011.350 11.45011.600 66.950
119 60* 52T 109 88T 70T 107T

107T

Callum Tinkler712
Reading Gym MA

11.500 10.500 12.5509.650 11.40011.000 66.600
95T 99T 119 57* 111 74T 109 

109 

Joshua Sobecks369
Gym World OH

12.100 10.100 12.7009.000 11.35011.200 66.450
48T 106T 123 41* 107T 79T 110T

110T

Caleb Thompson94
Artistic Sports PA

11.800 10.550 9.20011.000 12.00011.900 66.450
72* 98 82T 121 65* 21* 110T

110T

Ben Etheridge608
North County CA

11.200 11.150 12.60011.250 8.80011.300 66.300
102* 71 64* 51* 105* 123 112 

112 

Ethan Sipos471
Integrity OH

10.900 11.550 11.85010.600 8.95012.200 66.050
109T 49T 102* 91* 38T 121 113 

113 

Sai Nitta684
Premier West IL

12.050 9.950 11.50010.550 10.75011.150 65.950
52T 109T 106T 105T 109 106 114 

114 

Hunter Shafer624
Nova Gym FL

10.700 10.450 12.50010.800 10.85010.600 65.900
114 101 92T 62T 117T 103 115 

115 

Andrew Monayer477
Interstate MA

11.750 8.100 11.40011.500 11.10011.550 65.400
78T 121 46T 107 90T 95T 116 

116 

Noah Hill641
Palmetto Gym SC

10.600 9.250 12.05010.700 10.60011.900 65.100
115T 116 101 83T 65T 108T 117 

117 

Aidan Fernandes152
Capital VA

9.200 7.900 12.70011.200 11.95011.500 64.450
121 122 66* 41* 93T 27T 118 

118 

Brian McSweeney675
Premier Gym NJ

11.150 8.850 11.9009.550 10.60011.500 63.550
104T 118 120T 90 93T 108T 119 

119 

Thomas Hoagland660
Pinnacle Gym OH

11.150 8.150 11.1509.700 11.90010.950 63.000
104T 120 118 110 112 31T 120 

120 
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Gym

AARank

Chris Brundage26
AZ Olympian

9.250 8.450 7.50010.300 12.05010.000 57.550
120 119 110 122 122 18* 121 

121 

Joey Schneider368
Gym World OH

0.000 11.600 0.0009.550 11.15011.400 43.700
122* 40* 120T 123* 101 92T 122 

122 

Joshua McGee601
New Era CT

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 10.80011.500 22.300
122* 123* 124 123* 93T 104T 123 

123 

Cooper Garrard612
North Florida Gym

0.000 0.000 10.35011.000 0.0000.000 21.350
122* 123* 82T 119 124 124 124 

124 

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group




